Uitslag Goudse Mijl 2014

Algemeen klassement

Plaats Ploeg

1 Daventria

2 Alphen

3 DDS 3

4 Ossa

5 DDS

6 Pampus

7 Jason 2

8 Ossa

9 Ossa

10 Naarden

11 Aross

12 Naarden

13 Tromp

14 DDS

15 Alphen

16 Alphen

17 Jason

18 Aross

19 Jason 2

20 Gouda/lsala
21 Weesp

22 Gouda 2

23 Proteus/Saurus
24 Naarden 1

25 Rijnmond

26 Proteus/Saurus
27 Gouda/Viking
28 Isala

29 Alphen

30 Hemus

31 DDS 4

32 Gouda/lsala
33 Ossa

34 Gouda

35 Pampus

36 Jason

37 Pampus

38 Gouda 1

39 DDS

40 Krom

41 Weesp/Gouda
42 Naarden 2

43 Gouda/Hemus

Rugt
140
143

91
119
113

85

99

81

81
102
112
118
124
139
115

88
110
112

99

80

84
132
117

86
103
117
109
134
147
114

94

80
119
125
142
110
123
136

97
131
105

90

89

Slag

Mostard, Maartje
Marrewijk, Ines van
Berg, Chris van den
Blankendaal, Amanda
Meel, Jos van der
Disseldorp, Jeannette
Stuyt, Kees

Bergsma- Doedens, Anna
Bergsma- Doedens, Anna
Kraaijenbrink, Rob
Ruis, Bart

Ritsma, Robert
Bakker, Gerco
IJkema, Marjan
Stahlie, Anne
Hooftman, Annelies
Hachmer, Sjoerd
Ruis, Bart

Stuyt, Kees

Bruil, Saskia

Rijst, Ashley

Koetsier, Christine
Hermans, Joris
Heezick, Joke van
Haperen, Bart van
Hermans, Joris
Knopper, Bjorn
Runia, Lingkan
Wiebinga, Edo
Budding, Céline
Riemersma, Titus
Bruil, Saskia
Blankendaal, Amanda
Geerligs, Jos
Wolberink, Caroline
Hachmer, Sjoerd
Frrejean, Ton
Chrisstoffels, Pauline
Warncke, Norbert
Zaal, Ben

Rijst, Ashley

Loon, Denise van

Lemmens, Daphne

Veld

V Mix 2x
V Mix 2x
V 1x
Mix 2x
M 2x
DV 2x
H 1x
D 2x

D 2x

V 2x

H 2x
Mix 2x
V 8+
V Mix 2x
M 2x
DV 2x
H 2x

H 2x

H 1x
D 2x

D 2x
DV 4*
Mix 2x
DV 2x
V 2x
Mix 2x
H 2x
DV 4*
V 2-

M 2x
V 1x

D 2x
Mix 2x
V 8+
V Mix 2x
H 2x
V 8+

D C4*
H 1x

H C4*
D 4*
DV 2x
DV 2x

Starttijd
15:00
15:05
10:39
15:50
11:45
10:27
10:51
10:15
14:00
11:03
11:33
11:51
16:00
15:00
11:45
10:33
11:33
15:10
14:10
10:15
14:00
14:50
15:50
10:27
11:03
11:51
15:10
14:50
14:20
11:45
10:39
14:00
11:51
16:00
15:05
15:10
16:00
14:30
10:51
15:20
15:30
10:33
10:33

.

Kloktijd

06:38.75
06:36.08
06:50.91
06:19.26
07:19.86
07:09.87
06:59.06
06:49.67
06:49.93
06:43.06
06:20.09
07:02.58
05:46.52
06:55.77
07:12.23
07:07.65
06:24.81
06:23.13
07:11.54
07:11.77
06:58.85
07:00.86
06:38.75
07:31.94
06:27.49
06:42.50
06:34.79
06:59.75
07:02.76
07:33.79
07:07.46
07:21.75
06:45.42
06:16.03
07:08.45
06:38.54
06:13.44
07:48.48
07:04.15
07:11.43
06:54.10
07:38.26
07:27.96

AK-factor
0.947687
0.9674316
0.9327
1.0181112
0.8835036
0.907606
0.9327
0.9600072
0.9600072
0.981312
1.0488848
0.9434368
1.1513682
0.9597382
0.9267588
0.9379492
1.0429668
1.0488848
0.9327
0.9329996
0.9628048
0.960839
1.0190796
0.90384
1.0552332
1.0190796
1.0401692
0.979823
0.9729196
0.9071756
0.9639
0.9329996
1.0181112
1.099872
0.9674316
1.0429668
1.1148264
0.88935
0.9826
0.966315
1.008186
0.911372
0.9379492

AK-tijd

06:17.89
06:23.18
06:23.26
06:26.13
06:28.62
06:30.15
06:30.86
06:33.29
06:33.54
06:35.53
06:38.67
06:38.68
06:38.97
06:39.03
06:40.57
06:41.11
06:41.34
06:41.86
06:42.50
06:42.84
06:43.27
06:44.38
06:46.36
06:48.48
06:48.89
06:50.18
06:50.65
06:51.28
06:51.31
06:51.67
06:52.03
06:52.15
06:52.76
06:53.58
06:54.50
06:55.66
06:56.32
06:56.64
06:56.77
06:56.90
06:57.49
06:57.65
07:00.16
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44 Gouda 1 135 Meister, Jeske DV 4* 14:50 07:13.16 0.970896 07:00.55
45 Proteus 116 Donkersloot, Eline Mix 2x 11:51 06:58.28 1.0055758 07:00.61
46 DDS 95 Folkers, Willem HC4* 15:20 07:07.20 0.986895 07:01.60
47 Weesp 84  Rijst, Ashley D 2x 10:21 07:18.79 0.9628048 07:02.47
48 Weesp/Gouda 105 Rijst, Ashley D 4* 11:09 06:59.09 1.008186 07:02.52
49 Alphen 104 Wybrands, Roland V 2x 11:03 06:49.10 1.034036 07:03.02
50 DDS 97 Warncke, Norbert H 1x 14:10 07:13.45 0.9826 07:05.91
51 Viking 144  Es, Ewald van V 4* 14:40 06:25.32 1.105818 07:06.09
52 DDS 101 Remmerswaal, Koen V 2x 11:03 06:47.03 1.0481316 07:06.62
53 Gouda 92 Boogert, Ronald den V 1x 10:39 07:38.11 0.9327 07:07.28
54 Naarden 133  Snieders, Klaartje DV 4* 14:50 07:21.34 0.970896 07:08.50
55 Gouda 108 Gennep, Janneke van D 4* 11:09 07:34.56 0.945471 07:09.77
56 Gouda 87 Meijerink, Yvette DV 2x 10:27 07:50.33 0.9149228 07:10.32
57 Alphen/Iris 82  Willems, Manou D 2x 14:00 07:27.55 0.9628048 07:10.90
58 Proteus 116 Donkersloot, Eline Mix 2x 15:50 07:08.76 1.0055758 07:11.15
59 Gouda 3 137  Stuyt, Katrien D Ca* 14:30 08:04.82 0.88935 07:11.17
60 Jason 1 98 Hachmer, Sjoerd H 1x 10:51 07:17.40 0.9896 07:12.85
61 Alphen/Iris 82  Willems, Manou D 2x 10:15 07:30.19 0.9628048 07:13.45
62 Rijnmond 145 Hoogslag, Steven V 4* 14:40 07:18.38 0.994287 07:15.88
63 Gouda 141 Walker-Vieyra, Babet V Mix 2x 15:05 07:11.89 1.0099874 07:16.20
64 Gouda 111 Slangen, Frank H 2x 11:33 07:03.30 1.0307004 07:16.30
65 Gouda 130 Vink, Erno HC4* 15:20 07:30.01 0.97062 07:16.79
66 Iris 107 Jong, Rianne de D 4* 11:09 07:20.10 0.994061 07:17.49
67 DDS 1 121 Magermans, Joost J 2x 15:40 07:59.33 0.9185812 07:20.30
68 Rijnmond 106 Verheul, Ellen D 4* 11:09 07:29.46 0.979823 07:20.39
69 Rijnmond 83 Rodenburg, Lisette D 2x 10:21 07:41.16 0.9551652 07:20.48
70 Gouda 100 Hag, Sjorsvant H 1x 14:10 07:27.66 0.9853 07:21.08
71 Gouda 108 Gennep, Janneke van D 4* 15:30 07:47.43 0.945471 07:21.94
72 Gouda 111 Slangen, Frank H 2x 15:10 07:09.42 1.0307004 07:22.60
73 Rijnmond 106 Verheul, Ellen D 4* 15:30 07:35.52 0.979823 07:26.33
74 Iris 107 Jong, Rianne de D 4* 15:30 07:30.84 0.994061 07:28.16
75 Gouda 100 Hag, Sjorsvant H 1x 10:51 07:35.44 0.9853 07:28.75
76 Jason 1 98 Hachmer, Sjoerd H 1x 14:10 07:35.65 0.9896 07:30.91
77 Gouda 2 138 Kraamer-van Loon, Christa D C4* 14:30 08:18.40 0.90783 07:32.46
78 DDS 2 122 Schuurmans, Quirijn J2x 15:40 08:27.57 0.9185812 07:46.24

79 DDS 2 93 Hendrix, Daniél V 1x 10:39 08:07.32 0.9826 07:58.84



